

## PUGH'S CASH

REDEEMABLE AT



1202 BRANDYWINE BLVD. • ZANESVILLE, OH 43701 (800) 589-8464 • WWW.PUGH\$DIAMONDS.COM

PRESENTED TO:
ISSUE DATE:
AUTHORIZED BY:

No cash value. Non-transferable. Minimum purchase is \$30 pre-tax per \$10 Pugh's Cash. Pugh's Cash may be combined with other Pugh's Cash Coupons, but cannot be combined with any other Pugh's Perks Program offers. Additional Pugh's Cash can be earned with each purchase made, but will be rewarded on final sale pre-tax amount. This offer is valid for one transaction only. This offer is not valid for the purchase of gift cards, cannot be applied to previously purchased merchandise and must be surrendered upon purchase. Hearts On Fire and Pandora have asked not to be included in the Pugh's Perks Program. Must be redeemed within 60 days of the issue date.

Voted Best Jewelry Store by the 2009 Reader's Choice Awards